RESULTADO CLASSIFICATORIO DAS PROVAS OBJETIVAS - CFS -

07674-0 CLAUDIO MARCELLO SILVA 87.50
07292-3 ANDERSON FERREIRA DE MELO 83.50
06260-X JOSE FRANCISCO DA SILVA 80.50
06886-1 ANDRE MARTINS EVANGELISTA 79.00
06303-7 GILSON MARQUES GOMES 79.00
06510-2  SHEILA TAHAN DE CARVALHO 78.00
07891-3 CEFAS RODRIGUES DA SILVA 77.50
07805-0  ALEXANDRE MAXWELL SOARES DE SALES 77.00
06216-2 MARCELO DE ASSIS MESQUITA 77.00
07017-3  JOSE CARLOS PEREIRA DA SILVA 77.00
04836-4 JOSE CARLOS DE OLIVEIRA 77.00
06058-5 GILMAR ALVES DA SILVA 74.50
07332-6  EUSTAQUIO RODRIGUES DE OLIVEIRA 74.50
06293-6  FABIO HERCULANO PEREIRA 72.00
05861-0 CARLOS FERNANDO ALVES DE FRANCA 71.50
07211-7  WALTENCIR SILVA 71.00
05039-3 GAUDENCIO DA SILVA FILHO 71.00
05888-2  GUILIANO JESUS DE SOUZA 71.00
05699-5 MAURICIO FELIX PEREIRA 70.50
07021-1 SERGIO MARQUES VALADARES 70.00
06607-9 EVANDO SANTOS DA SILVA HIRAKO 70.00
06965-5 FLORISVALDO DA SILVA 70.00
07368-7  ARLINDO VALES LEITE JUNIOR 70.00
05974-9  IRMAR DE SOUSA 69.50
04841-0 VALDISON ALVINO PEREIRA 69.50
05570-0 MARCELO PEREZ DA SILVA 69.50
07099-8 VALDAIR SIQUEIRA DE SOUZA 69.00
05837-8 ISRAEL RODRIGUES DA SILVA 69.00
06878-0 FRANCISCO ANTONIO MEDEIROS DA SILVA 68.50
06367-3 EDEM LIMA DE CARVALHO 68.50
07851-4 MOISES HENRIQUE DE ARAUJO COSTA 68.50
07863-8 = FRANSUEUDO MIGUEL DA SILVA 68.00
07193-5 WELLINGTON MEDEIROS DA SILVA 67.50
07023-8 @ RICARDO ROCHA MENDES DE ARAUJO 67.50
06437-8  ANDRE LUIZ DE SOUZA 67.00
06196-4 ADALBERTO FREIRE BARBOSA FILHO 66.50
05857-2 ROBERT CARLOS COSTA 65.00
05549-2  ELIESIO DE PAULA FERREIRA 64.50
07700-3 EUDINALDO LEMOS RODRIGUES 64.50
06877-2  OTONIEL LOPES DE MENEZES 62.00
04603-5  GILSON ALBERTO DA SILVA 61.50
05133-0 CARLOS AUGUSTO DE ARAUJO 61.50
05865-3 TARCISIO MORAES DE ARAUJO 61.00
05467-4 RAIMUNDO LAECIO ALVES DE SOUZA 61.00
06381-9  FLAVIO RICARDO FRANCISCO DOS SANTOS BOAVENTUR 61.00
05609-x  PAULO SERGIO DA SILVA 60.50
06308-8  MARIO CESAR DA SILVA LIMA 60.00
04861-5 ROBERTO CARLOS DE OLIVEIRA 59.50
04616-7 JONAS FIGUEIREDO DE ALMEIDA 59.50
07043-2  JULIO CESAR ALVES GONDIM 58.50
02430-9 LUIZ CARLOS DE SOUZA SILVA 58.00
05059-8  MARCOS ANTONIO GOMES ALVES 58.00

04135-1 MANOEL DE ALMEIDA 58.00



04866-6
05498-4
04586-1
05068-7
05693-6
03987-x
06360-6
04804-6
04929-8
04870-4
04274-9
05907-2
03336-7
04340-0

ELCIO JOSE SOARES

FERNANDO CESAR MAGALHAES RODRIGUES
MANOEL VICENTE DA SILVA PINTO
LINCOLN FRIZADO DOS SANTOS
JULIO CESAR LACERDA MOURA
IRAN BATISTA DE OLIVEIRA
LUCIMAR RAMOS SILVA

CARLOS AUGUSTO DE SOUZA
FRANCIMAR DE SOUZA PEQUENO
ANTONIO GLAUBER EVARISTO MELO
ALMIR ALVES DA SILVA
LIMDEMBERG SERPA DE CARVALHO
DAVI DE SOUZA AMORIM

MANOEL MESSIAS ALVES MONTEIRO

58.00
56.50
56.50
56.00
56.00
55.50
55.50
54.00
53.00
52.00
52.00
50.50
49.00
47.50



Classificacao
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